
Police Commissioner's Personnel Order 

--Number: P0-14"'2.66-

DEPARTMENT Date: September 17, 2014 

Post/Mention: 

Captain Joseph Boyle has issued a one (1) working day suspension to Police Officer Willie B. 
Lyons, ID#10072 assigned to BPS/District B-3, Org. #42030 for violation of rule 102, § 10c, (90 
Hour Rule). 

During the period of February 15, 2014 through February 21, 2014, PO Lyons worked in excess 
of 90 hours. This was his second violation of the rule. 

The suspension was served on August 29, 2014. 

William B. Evans 
Police Comnrissioner 




